Technical Sessions

Sunday, 25 October

Room 502/503 (5F)

14:00-18:00 Microoptics Review (Tutorial)

TU1
14:00
TU2
14:45

TU3
15:45
TU4
16:30

TUS
17:15

Fundamentals of semiconductor light emitting devices
T. Miyamoto, Tokyo Inst. Tech, Japan

High efficiency organic light-emitting diodes with
fluorescent emitters

H. Nakanotani, Kyushu Univ., Japan

Break (15:30-15:45)

Quantum physics in microoptics

S. lwamoto, Univ. Tokyo, Japan

Fundamentals of optical waveguide and key points in
photonic device design

H. Takahashi, Sophia Univ., Japan

Active MMI devices -concept, proof, and recent progress-
K. Hamamoto, Kyushu Univ., Japan

5F Lobby

18:00-19:00 Get Together

MOC '15
October 25 - October 28, 2015
FUKUOKA INTERNATIONAL
CONGRESS CENTER
Fukuoka, Japan

Important Deadlines

Hotel Accommodations: September 23, 2015
Early Registration: September 28, 2015
Post Deadline Papers:  September 28, 2015



